
Always Receive Early Bird Rate on All CGSA Events

BEST
OVERALL

BEST
VALUE

BEST
PRICE

Option To Customize detail report recieve summary

416.626.8873
1.800.387.1056

cgsa@golfsupers.com
www.golfsupers.com

ultimate premium essential

ultimate
value

essentialpremium
BEST OVERALL
VALUE $7,000

GreenMaster Quarterly Print & Electronic Copy 

Golf Business Canada Quarterly Print Copy

GreenMatter News – CGSA Monthly Newsletter

On The Fringe Weekly Newsletter

Membership Card – Avg.  Savings

Grounds Access to RBC Canadian Open

Grounds Access to CP Women’s Open

Member Rates For All Events

Receiving SuperSearch – The CGSA Employment Referral Service

Posting of SuperSearch Job Ad -- Avg. Savings

Membership Directory Annual PDF

Membership Directory Monthly PDF

$72

$36

$50

$50

$300

$500

$90

$300

$150

$300

$150

$400

$100

priceless

priceless

up to $250

up to $250

Avg. Member 
Savings in 2018 $1,400

Avg. Savings
$1,000

$80

$60

$35

$470

$140

$150

$50

$517

tbd

$200

50% Discount 25% discount

save $512 save $456

save $128

save $400

save $150

save $100save $156

free

50% discount

50% discount

50% Discount

save $175

BEST VALUE
VALUE $5,000

BEST PRICE
VALUE $3,000

WHAT’S IN IT
FOR YOU...

RAISE YOUR GAME TODAY
UPGRADE YOUR BENEFIT OPTIONS NOW!

Golfmax Member Participant – Save Your Club Thousands of Dollars!

VIP Registration – Receive Advance Notice Before Events Launch

Advocacy And Government Relations

We Are Golf / National Golf Day Representation

2019 Compensation and Benefit Survey Results

2019 Operational Benchmark Report

memberperks® Discounts from Leading Brand Name Companies with 
Thousands of Personal Savings for You and Your Family to Enjoy! 

Special CGSA Logoed Golf Shirt & Hat

Special CGSA Logoed Golf Shirt

Custom Divot Repair Tool, Ball Marker & Hat Clip 

Discount on The Canadian - Avg. Price Savings 

Discount on Fall Field Day Registration - Avg. Price Savings 

Discount on Master Superintendent (MS) or Accredited Golf Superintendent (AGS) Application

Discount on MS or AGS Renewal Application

NEW:  Package Your Memberships – Available to Superintendent Members  Receive 50% off One 
Assistant Superintendent and 50% off One Equipment Technician 2019-2020 Essential 
Membership Dues

Access to Additional Offers Introduced During the Year

CANADIAN GOLF
SUPERINTENDENTS
ASSOCIATION

VALUE $7,000
FOR ONLY an additional 

$600  

VALUE $5,000
FOR ONLY an additional 

$300  
VALUE $3,000


