







WHAT'S IN IT FOR YOU		W A L W F	ULTIMATE Best overall	PREMIUM Best value	ESSENTIAL Best price
1 OK 100		VALUE	VALUE \$7,000	VALUE \$5,000	VALUE \$3,000
GreenMaster Quarterly Print & Electronic Copy	Green Master  Officer Additional of the CCCA	\$72	<b>Ø</b>	<b>②</b>	<b>②</b>
Golf Business Canada Quarterly Print Copy	Golf Business Canada	\$36	<b>②</b>	<b>②</b>	Ø
GreenMatter News – CGSA Monthly Newsletter		\$50	<b>②</b>	<b>②</b>	
On The Fringe Weekly Newsletter		\$50	<b>②</b>	<b>②</b>	
Membership Card – Avg. Savings		\$300	<b>Ø</b>	<b>②</b>	
Grounds Access to RBC Canadian Open	OPEN	\$500	<b>Ø</b>	<b>②</b>	<b>~</b>
Grounds Access to CP Women's Open	CP WOMEN'S OPEN	\$90	<b>②</b>	<b>②</b>	<b>②</b>
Member Rates For All Events		\$300	•	<b>②</b>	<b>Ø</b>
Receiving SuperSearch – The CGSA Employment Referral Service		\$150	<b>②</b>	<b>②</b>	<b>②</b>
Posting of SuperSearch Job Ad Avg. Savings		\$300	50% DISCOUNT	25% DISCOUNT	
Membership Directory Annual PDF		\$150	•	<b>②</b>	
Membership Directory Monthly PDF		\$400	•		
Always Receive Early Bird Rate on All CGSA Events		\$200	<b>O</b>		
VIP Registration – Receive Advance Notice Before Events Launch		\$100	<b>Ø</b>	<b>②</b>	
Golfmax Member Participant – Save Your Club Thousands of Dol	lars! Golfmax	AVG. MEMBER Savings in 2018 \$1,400	<b>O</b>	<b>②</b>	<b>Ø</b>
Advocacy And Government Relations	moder	PRICELESS	<b>Ø</b>	<b>②</b>	<b>Ø</b>
We Are Golf / National Golf Day Representation	We are GOLF	PRICELESS	0	<b>②</b>	<b>Ø</b>
2019 Compensation and Benefit Survey Results		UP TO <b>\$250</b>	OPTION TO CUSTOMIZE	DETAIL REPORT	RECIEVE SUMMARY
2019 Operational Benchmark Report		UP TO <b>\$250</b>	FREE	<b>⊘</b> SAVE \$175	SAVE \$150
memberperks® Discounts from Leading Brand Name Companie Thousands of Personal Savings for You and Your Family to Enjoy		AVG. SAVINGS \$1,000	•	<b>②</b>	
Special CGSA Logoed Golf Shirt & Hat		\$80	<b>②</b>		
Special CGSA Logoed Golf Shirt		\$60		<b>②</b>	
Custom Divot Repair Tool, Ball Marker & Hat Clip		\$35	<b>②</b>		
Discount on The Canadian - Avg. Price Savings	THE CANADIAN Golf Course Management Conference	\$470	SAVE \$512	<b>✓</b> SAVE \$456	SAVE \$400
Discount on Fall Field Day Registration - Avg. Price Savings		\$140	SAVE \$156	✓ SAVE \$128	SAVE \$ 100
Discount on Master Superintendent (MS) or Accredited Golf	erintendent (AGS) Application	\$150	50% DISCOUNT		
Discount on MS or AGS Renewal Application		\$50	50% DISCOUNT		
NEW: Package Your Memberships – Available to Superintendent Assistant Superintendent and 50% off One Equipment Technicia Membership Dues		\$517	50% DISCOUNT		
Access to Additional Offers Introduced During the Year		TBD	<b>②</b>		
PAISE VOLID GAME TODAY			VALUE \$7,000 For only an additional \$600	VALUE \$5,000 For only an additional \$300	VALUE \$3,000



